
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

1 

2 

28 

29 

3 

No. 

7 

31 

58 

60 

80 

10 

38 

110 

99 

33 

04 

76 

54 

01 

41 

40 

133 

37 

88 

90 

9 

47 

35 

44 

55 

08 

36 

25 

81 

160 

0 

18 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Clay Russell 

Cliff White 

Derek Schofield 

John Jernigan 

Denny Stripling 

Kelly Toombs 

Johnny Meriggi 

Greg Obadia 

David Dickerson 

Dan McBreen 

Dana Webster 

Chris Funk 

Chris Current 

Brandon Kennedy 

John Intile 

David Anzalone 

Brian Grigsby 

Michael Greene 

Charles Newman 

Steven Greenhill 

Stuart Mullan 

Richard Wiehl 

Bob Gardner 

Tom Goodhart 

Jonathan Emms 

John Hagerman 

Richard Baldwin 

Mark Vultaggio 

Tim Gray 

James Regan 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Member_ID 

256983 

437552 

290226 

191143_1 

500685 

219463 

171526 

220042_1 

324298 

417715 

199272 

321772 

179413 

209758 

361468 

481112 

435522 

325398_1 

221711 

474886 

395683 

369367 

228951 

248802 

449171 

490131 

52363 

251423 

401910 

253560 

67706 

202934 

Region 

3 

61 

93 

83 

61 

41 

16 

32 

42 

84 

3 

3 

16 

42 

31 

3 

23 

98 

3 

3 

7 

83 

22 

34 

42 

23 

42 

9 

25 

18 

22 

83 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

34:24.157 

34:24.629 

34:29.548 

34:32.342 

34:35.440 

34:36.582 

34:44.107 

34:51.964 

34:52.303 

34:52.665 

34:58.792 

34:59.621 

34:59.731 

35:01.146 

35:02.174 

35:04.974 

35:10.846 

35:10.885 

35:14.438 

35:29.764 

35:30.191 

35:32.252 

35:45.904 

35:46.467 

35:59.646 

36:01.955 

36:11.512 

36:12.649 

36:13.014 

36:14.763 

36:15.694 

36:16.522 

Best Tm 

2:24.890 

2:24.987 

2:25.052 

2:25.836 

2:25.849 

2:25.351 

2:26.561 

2:26.007 

2:26.120 

2:26.467 

2:26.778 

2:25.290 

2:25.616 

2:26.778 

2:25.331 

2:26.939 

2:26.788 

2:27.220 

2:26.635 

2:27.257 

2:28.929 

2:27.941 

2:28.086 

2:29.493 

2:30.094 

2:29.931 

2:29.857 

2:31.842 

2:32.359 

2:31.743 

2:27.284 

2:32.456 

Car Make 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Spartanburg SC 

Huntsville AL 

Lakeland FL 

Denver NC 

McKinney TX 

Prairie Village KS 

The Woodlands TX 

Rockville MD 

Wall NJ 

Atlanta GA 

Dawsonville GA 

Kansas City MO 

Silver Spring MD 

Newark DE 

Cumming GA 

Brookville NY 

Austin TX 

Gainesville GA 

Lagrange GA 

Mundelein IL 

Sarasota FL 

Bridgewater CT 

Savannah GA 

Highland Park NJ 

Rye NY 

Street MD 

Madisonville LA 

Swiftwater PA 

Eden Prairie MN 

Longmeadow MA 

Odessa FL 

Sponsor 

Ayres Racing 

Comprent-Angry Llama 

Dnm/The Cottages/Valvoline/ 

Pm Racing 

Comprent 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

Kc Racing 

Jrm Enterprises 

Elginracing 

Performance Orthopaedics And Sports Medicin 

Pm Racing/Splunk 

Bluefields Capital/Fersa Bearings 

Kc Racing 

Hagerman Racengineering 

Osinga Construction  Hage Tool & Machine  H8eraide 

Intile Painting&Drywall  Contractors 

Alpha Capital Management 

Greene Ford Co./Pm Racing 

Comprent/ Ct&Kk Properties  Llc 

Elite Autosport 

Phazed Films / Pm Racing 

Citgo/Wheels 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Clockwork Orange Racing 

Hagerman Racengineering 

Maximized Marketing 

Dinosaur Racing Team 

Ryan Companies Us Inc. 

Permitlinkusa.Com Municipal Permitting 

Astra Products Co. 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

PIC 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

30 

31 

32 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

33 

17 

18 

19 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

71 

3 

78 

26 

87 

61 

29 

09 

74 

21 

191 

27 

4 

03 

16 

00 

95 

69 

62 

02 

118 

75 

13 

67 

1 

64 

07 

53 

63 

2 

19 

50 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

David Donovan 

B. Doug Mead 

Reid Johnson 

Christopher Brassard 

John Annis 

Brian Schofield 

John Greene 

Matthew Polk 

William Coggins 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Tom Panaggio 

Steven Nelson 

Scott James 

William Shields 

Bill Cullen 

Donald Kahn 

Mark Hutchins 

Gary Vizioli 

Thomas Kirchman 

Raymond Moser Jr. 

Scott Monroe 

Mick Robinson 

Joshua Jacobs 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Jim Gray 

Matt Gray 

David Jacobs 

Robey Clark 

H Lund 

Roy Hillenburg 

Todd Vanacore 

Wade White 

Member_ID 

131341 

448707 

242765 

394291 

160930 

232284 

246522 

287593 

330387 

203335_1 

111862 

147020 

486603 

471546 

143981 

201995 

109267_1 

399261 

236545 

277445 

289372_1 

100764 

382875 

336361 

311752 

381528 

419592 

228135 

204744_1 

399473 

437801 

55148 

Region 

11 

83 

18 

65 

83 

83 

3 

42 

83 

83 

83 

26 

22 

83 

83 

22 

48 

26 

22 

26 

32 

83 

32 

83 

18 

18 

42 

41 

83 

32 

83 

93 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

9 

7 

4 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

36:18.916 

36:19.664 

36:33.347 

36:35.112 

36:37.785 

31:56.098 

32:05.612 

32:23.247 

34:26.166 

34:26.475 

34:26.881 

34:31.035 

34:31.954 

34:32.204 

34:39.815 

34:41.246 

34:47.510 

34:49.867 

35:12.305 

36:31.736 

33:32.282 

27:06.991 

27:07.438 

27:08.174 

25:25.444 

23:37.680 

25:49.147 

17:50.641 

10:08.821 

8:46.242 

4:58.243 

3.559 

Best Tm 

2:33.369 

2:32.269 

2:33.712 

2:33.697 

2:33.470 

2:24.945 

2:26.576 

2:26.123 

2:34.199 

2:34.433 

2:32.594 

2:34.480 

2:35.859 

2:34.662 

2:35.402 

2:35.499 

2:29.568 

2:35.772 

2:38.402 

2:38.749 

2:26.436 

2:26.330 

2:25.981 

2:25.890 

2:27.674 

2:27.615 

2:27.348 

2:30.361 

2:28.022 

2:28.870 

2:26.894 

Car Make 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Hometown 

Plantation FL 

Melbourne FL 

Hamel MN 

Schenectady NY 

Tampa FL 

Lakeland FL 

Gainesville GA 

Gibson Is. MD 

Tampa FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Tampa FL 

Roseland NJ 

Plymouth MA 

Gulfport FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Colrain MA 

Lincoln NE 

Sebring FL 

Framingham MA 

Fair Haven NJ 

League City TX 

Melbourne FL 

Houston TX 

Delray Beach FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Chaska MN 

Bethesda MD 

Austin TX 

Longwood FL 

Friendswood TX 

Ormond Beach FL 

Vail CO 

Sponsor 

Mead Construction  Inc. \ Comprent Motorsports 

Ten Eyck Group Insurance 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing - Jacky Jones Auto Group 

Maryland Sound 

Glenn's Wheel Polishing / Pm Racing 

Astra Products 

My Three Sons Racing 

Chicane Racing / Motion Dynamics 

Motion Dynamics 

Ajax Tool 

Kml 

Yourcancercare.Com 

Professional Auto  Vernon Nj 

Moser Taboada 

Access Companies 

Robinson Motor Sports/ Valvoline 

Spec Racer Sports 

Ryan Companies Us Inc 

Elginracing 

Kc Racing 

Pm Racing 

Hillenburg Motot Sports 

Southeast Spec Racer 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

65 

66 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

20 

21 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

17 

6 

116 

51 

68 

12 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Jim Tibor 

Jason Glover 

Charles Turner 

Michael Littrell 

Dominco DeLuca 

Member_ID 

355725 

267660 

460481 

506430 

485984 

478691 

Region 

29 

80 

32 

42 

32 

11 

Laps Total Tm 

5.185 

6.714 

Best Tm Car Make 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Cortland OH 

Houston TX 

Montpelier VA 

The Woodlands TX 

Hollywood FL 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/Pdi Communication Systems 

Hard Rock Cafe Of Empire Co 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Leading Edge Collectibles 
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